


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 221/2022

Mema

----Appellant

Versus

Moolchand

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. D. S. Gaur
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manish Patel for R-1

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

14/12/2023

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file reply of the application filed under Section 5 of the limitation Act.

List the matter on 15.01.2024.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

40-nidhi/-