


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 221/2022

Mema

----Appellant

Versus

Moolchand

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. DS Gaur
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Babu Lal Kudan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

08/07/2024

Heard.

Call for record.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

11-GKaviya/-