

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 221/2022

Mema

----Appellant

Versus

Moolchand & Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : None.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manish Patel.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

13/02/2025

No one appears for the appellant.

List the matter on 19.03.2025.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

9-sumer/-